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Campeonato Nacional de Natacion - Mayores - 27/04/2011 to 30/04/2011

Team Rankings - Through Event 40

Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Club Atl. River Plate 251Club Atl. River Plate

 2 Nat Soc Al Gym VB 159Nat Soc Al Gym VB

 3 Club Universitario Cba 82Club Universitario Cba

 4 Ins. Atl, Central Cba 59Ins. Atl, Central Cba

 5 Echesortu Football Club 43Echesortu Football Club

 6 Natasur 42Natasur

 7 Sporting Club 34Sporting Club

 8 Academia de Natación Cba 25Academia de Natación Cba

 9 Club Mendoza DE Regatas 20Club Mendoza DE Regatas

 10 Cef11 Río IV 19Cef11 Río IV

 10 Club Atletico Kimberly 19Club Atletico Kimberly

 12 Acquavel 18Acquavel

 13 Natatorio Club Arg DE Castelar 13Natatorio Club Arg DE Castelar

 14 Federacion Santafesina 7Federacion Santafesina

 15 Club Atl. Lanús 6Club Atl. Lanús

 16 Afalp 3Afalp

 16 Club Atl. Velez Sarfield 3Club Atl. Velez Sarfield

 16 Club Mega Sport 3Club Mega Sport

 19 Soc. Italiana DE Tiro AL Segno 2Soc. Italiana DE Tiro AL Segno

 19 Club Atlético Obras Sanitarias 2Club Atlético Obras Sanitarias
 810.00Total

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Club Atl. River Plate 195Club Atl. River Plate

 2 Nat Soc Al Gym VB 137Nat Soc Al Gym VB

 3 Echesortu Football Club 72Echesortu Football Club

 4 Academia de Natación Cba 70Academia de Natación Cba

 5 Club Atletico Alumni  Casilda 43Club Atletico Alumni  Casilda

 6 Club Estudiantes de Paraná 35Club Estudiantes de Paraná

 7 Club Atl. Velez Sarfield 31Club Atl. Velez Sarfield

 8 Acquavel 26Acquavel

 9 Quality Isad 25Quality Isad

 10 Club Universitario La Plata 23Club Universitario La Plata

 11 Club Universitario Cba 22Club Universitario Cba

 12 Club. Asoc. Progreso Rowing I 21Club. Asoc. Progreso Rowing I

 13 Club Mendoza DE Regatas 17Club Mendoza DE Regatas

 13 Ins. Atl, Central Cba 17Ins. Atl, Central Cba

 15 Gimnasia  Esgrima Buenos Aires 16Gimnasia  Esgrima Buenos Aires

 16 Asoc. Dep. Arenas de NecocheaA 14Asoc. Dep. Arenas de NecocheaA

 17 Quinto Estilo 12Quinto Estilo

 17 Natasur 12Natasur

 19 Club Atl Union de Sta Fe 11Club Atl Union de Sta Fe

 20 Instituto Albert Einsten 10Instituto Albert Einsten

 21 Gimnasia y Esgrima de Sta Fe 9Gimnasia y Esgrima de Sta Fe

 22 Club de Remo de Azul 7Club de Remo de Azul

 22 Club Mega Sport 7Club Mega Sport

 24 Club Salto Grande 6Club Salto Grande

 25 Club de Regatas Corrientes 3Club de Regatas Corrientes

 26 Club Estudiantes de La Plata 2Club Estudiantes de La Plata

 27 Club de Regatas Rosario 1Club de Regatas Rosario
 844.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Club Atl. River Plate 446Club Atl. River Plate
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Campeonato Nacional de Natacion - Mayores - 27/04/2011 to 30/04/2011

Team Rankings - Through Event 40

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 2 Nat Soc Al Gym VB 296Nat Soc Al Gym VB

 3 Echesortu Football Club 115Echesortu Football Club

 4 Club Universitario Cba 104Club Universitario Cba

 5 Academia de Natación Cba 95Academia de Natación Cba

 6 Ins. Atl, Central Cba 76Ins. Atl, Central Cba

 7 Natasur 54Natasur

 8 Acquavel 44Acquavel

 9 Club Atletico Alumni  Casilda 43Club Atletico Alumni  Casilda

 10 Club Mendoza DE Regatas 37Club Mendoza DE Regatas

 11 Club Estudiantes de Paraná 35Club Estudiantes de Paraná

 12 Sporting Club 34Sporting Club

 12 Club Atl. Velez Sarfield 34Club Atl. Velez Sarfield

 14 Quality Isad 25Quality Isad

 15 Club Universitario La Plata 23Club Universitario La Plata

 16 Club. Asoc. Progreso Rowing I 21Club. Asoc. Progreso Rowing I

 17 Club Atletico Kimberly 19Club Atletico Kimberly

 17 Cef11 Río IV 19Cef11 Río IV

 19 Gimnasia  Esgrima Buenos Aires 16Gimnasia  Esgrima Buenos Aires

 20 Asoc. Dep. Arenas de NecocheaA 14Asoc. Dep. Arenas de NecocheaA

 21 Natatorio Club Arg DE Castelar 13Natatorio Club Arg DE Castelar

 22 Quinto Estilo 12Quinto Estilo

 23 Club Atl Union de Sta Fe 11Club Atl Union de Sta Fe

 24 Instituto Albert Einsten 10Instituto Albert Einsten

 24 Club Mega Sport 10Club Mega Sport

 26 Gimnasia y Esgrima de Sta Fe 9Gimnasia y Esgrima de Sta Fe

 27 Club de Remo de Azul 7Club de Remo de Azul

 27 Federacion Santafesina 7Federacion Santafesina

 29 Club Atl. Lanús 6Club Atl. Lanús

 29 Club Salto Grande 6Club Salto Grande

 31 Club de Regatas Corrientes 3Club de Regatas Corrientes

 31 Afalp 3Afalp

 33 Club Estudiantes de La Plata 2Club Estudiantes de La Plata

 33 Soc. Italiana DE Tiro AL Segno 2Soc. Italiana DE Tiro AL Segno

 33 Club Atlético Obras Sanitarias 2Club Atlético Obras Sanitarias

 36 Club de Regatas Rosario 1Club de Regatas Rosario
 1,654.00Total


